
LOCATION DISTANCE WEBSITE CODE PHONE CONTACT

Havelock 2 Brownlee Homestead BB 021 995 803 paulinemcm@xtra.co.nz

Havelock 3 Havelock Garden Motel SC 03 574 2387 havelockhideaway@xtra.co.nz

Havelock 3 Havelock Holiday Park MC 03 574 2339 info@HavelockHolidayPark.kiwi

Havelock 3 Havelock Motel SC 03 574 2961 havelockmotels@slingshot.co.nz

Havelock 3 Channel Lights ST 03 574 2856 info@havelockaccommodation.co.nz

Havelock 3 Havelock Hotel HT 03 574 2412 havelockhotel@xtra.co.nz

Havelock 5 Blue Moon Backpackers BP 03 574 2212 bookings@bluemoonhavelock.co.nz

Havelock 5 Ligita's Homestay BB 03 574 1177 marksy@ihug.co.nz

Havelock 5 Sounds Great Holidays SC 03 574 1221 soundshols@paradise.net.nz

Havelock 5 The White House BB 021 027 83314 janincurrie@paradise.net.nz

Havelock 5 Sounds Relaxing B&B BB 03 574 2219 soundsrelax@kol.co.nz

Havelock 5 Brownlee Homestead HS 021 995 803 paulinemcm@xtra.co.nz

Havelock 10 Chartridge Holiday Park MC 03 574 2129 slimjim39@hotmail.com

Kenepuru Sound Sounds Great Holiday Homes SC 027 223 4720 info@sooundsgreat.co.nz

SH6 5 Pelorus Heights Homestay SC 37541119 ginnyrussell@paradise.net.nz

Queen Charlotte Drive 10 Beth-haven Holiday Home SC 03 574 2367 bethhavennz@gmail.com

Okaramio 15 Jefferswood BB 03 572 8081 info@jefferswood.co.nz

Okaramio 15 Okaramio Holiday Houses SC 5728380 shirley.omalley@icloud.com

Pelorus/Rai 15 Pelorus River Horses SC 03 574 2841 riverhorses@xnet.co.nz

Pelorus/Rai 15 Pelorus Bridge Café & Camping CB CP 03 571 6019 p.b.cafe@xtra.co.nz

Pelorus 15 www.pelorusriverviews.com B&B 027 495 6780 stay@pelorusriverviews.co.nz

Anakiwa Bay 20 YHA Anakiwa Lodge SC 03 574 2115 info@anakiwa.co.nz

Linkwater 20 Smiths Farm Holiday Park MC 03 574 2806 cbfaulls@xtra.co.nz

Linkwater 20 Sunflower Units SC 03 574 1074 info@sunflowerunits.co.nz

Linkwater 20 Linkwater Motel SC 03 574 2600 linkwatermotel@xtra.co.nz

Pelorus 20 Pelorus River Views B&B BB 027 288 7775 stay@pelorusriverviews.co.nz

Renwick 20 Vintners Retreat Resort SC 03 572 7420 villas@vintnersretreat.co.nz

Renwick 20 Watson's Way Backpackers BP 03 572 8228 watsonsway@xtra.co.nz

Blenheim 30 The Villa Rose Homestay BP/HS 03 579 1290 stay@thevillarose.co.nz

Mahau Sound 35 Sounds Great Holidays SC 027 223 4720 info@soundsgreat.co.nz

Mahau Sound 35 Ohingaroa Bay Cabins CB 03 574 1372 cabins@paradise.net.nz

Kenepuru Sound 45 Te Mahia Bay Resort MT 03 573 4089 holiday@temahia.co.nz

Kenepuru Sound 45 Meersburn Bed & Breakfast BB 03 573 4565 eelottermoser@xtra.co.nz

Okiwi Bay 45 Okiwi Bay Holiday Park & Lodge HP 03 576 006 info@okiwi.co.nz

Kenepuru Sound 60 The Portage Resort Hotel HT 03 573 4309 reservations@portage.co.nz

Elaine Bay 75 Elaine Bay Holiday Accommodation HP 03 576 5455 jl_oakly@xtra.co.nz

Mistletoe Bay 75 Mistletoe Bay Trust CP 03 573 4048 chris@mistletoebay.co.nz

Port Ligar 75 Waterfall Bay Homestay Lodge & Cottages LD SC 03 576 5238 info@waterfallbay.co.nz

Kenepuru Sound 90 Windhoek Homestays BB 03 573 4378 Hans.maree@xtra.co.nz

Kenepuru Sound 90 The Nikaus HS 03 573 4432 info@thenikaus.co.nz

French Pass 120 Deep Blue Enterprises SC 03 576 5476 Deep.blue@actrix.co.nz

French Pass 120 Anaru Accom Charters SC 03 576 5260 frenchpasswebbers@silkweb.net.nz

French Pass 120 French Pass Sea Safaris & Beachfront Villas SC 03 576 5204 adventure@seasafaris.co.nz

Kenepuru Sound 120 Raetihi Lodge LD 03 573 4300 info@raetihilodge.co.nz

Bulwer 150 Cedarview Cottages HS 03 576 5249 sandra-m@clear.net.nz

Kenepuru 150 St Omer House HS 03 573 4086 Stomer.house@xtra.co.nz

Ngaio Bay Boat only Ngaio Bay Ecostay BB 03 576 5287 welcome@ngaiobay.co.nz

Pelorus Sound 75 Titirangi Farm Park HP 03 579 8006 drakefamily@xtra.co.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Tui Nature Reserve SC 0800 107 077 info@tuinaturereserve.co.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Nydia Lodge - Dept of Conservation LD 03 520 3002 rcox@doc.govt.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Nikau Bay 03 579 8292 douggodsiff@xtra.co.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Pohuenui Nature Resort SC 03 579 8161 Pohuenui.island@xtra.co.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Sounds Great Holidays SC 027 223 4720 info@soundsgreat.co.nz

Pelorus Sound Boat only Te Rawa Resort BP SC 03 579 8285 Erika@terawa.co.nz

Pelorus Sound, Nydia Bay Track SC 03579 8411 stay@onthetracklodge.nz

Momorangi Bay Sounds Great Holidays SC 03 574 1221 soundshols@paradise.net.nz

BP – Backpackers, HS – Home Stay, BB – Bed & Breakfast, LD – Lodge, CB – Cabin, MC – Motor Camp, CP – Camp, MT – Motel, HT – Hotel, ST – Studio, HP – Holiday Park, 

SC – Self Contained


